Date

04/15/
15
04/22/

15

04/29/
15

05/06/
15

05/13/
15
05/20/
15

05/27/
15
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Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Rock Burners, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Bricks R Us
Rock Burners
GBP
The Monstarz
Rock Burners
Toon Squad

Rock Burners

Away
Scor
e

30
52
65
42
38
51

39

Home Team

Rock Burners

Get Bucketz

Rock Burners

Rock Burners

Ball Hawks

Rock Burners

Team Net Flicks

Hom

Scor

59

64

54

54

46

33

43

Result

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

Loss
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