

Games for Rock Burners, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/15/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	Bricks R Us	30	Rock Burners	59	Win
04/22/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	Rock Burners	52	Get Bucketz	64	Loss
04/29/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	GBP	65	Rock Burners	54	Loss
05/06/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	The Monstarz	42	Rock Burners	54	Win
05/13/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	Rock Burners	38	Ball Hawks	46	Loss
05/20/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	Toon Squad	51	Rock Burners	33	Loss
05/27/ 15	12:00 AM PDT	Rock Burners	39	Team Net Flicks	43	Loss